
0.4962.135 0.1632.673 0.017 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00894.492994.11,011.7 0.58405/13/2020 1,324.23 -161.35
0.4852.630 0.2173.360 0.024 0.0060.013 0.006 0.00993.251995.71,013.3 0.59005/14/2020 1,319.46 -155.75
0.4662.556 0.2413.435 0.031 0.0070.017 0.007 0.01193.229998.01,015.6 0.59005/15/2020 1,322.03 -153.51
0.5582.858 0.1942.699 0.030 0.0070.017 0.008 0.01293.617987.81,005.3 0.58805/16/2020 1,310.68 -160.51
0.4962.751 0.2163.159 0.027 0.0070.015 0.007 0.01193.310993.11,010.7 0.59005/17/2020 1,316.28 -156.75
0.4902.693 0.2383.320 0.026 0.0060.014 0.006 0.01093.195995.21,012.8 0.59005/18/2020 1,318.30 -155.37
0.4892.471 0.2533.193 0.027 0.0060.014 0.006 0.01093.532996.71,014.3 0.58905/19/2020 1,321.84 -155.57
0.4712.533 0.2193.016 0.025 0.0060.013 0.006 0.01193.699994.41,012.0 0.58805/20/2020 1,320.08 -157.44
0.6042.554 0.1612.007 0.025 0.0060.014 0.006 0.01294.611984.41,001.9 0.58405/21/2020 1,311.39 -167.18
0.5952.632 0.1752.334 0.024 0.0060.013 0.006 0.01394.200986.41,003.9 0.58605/22/2020 1,311.85 -163.61
0.8352.968 0.1060.880 0.024 0.0060.014 0.007 0.01495.146968.8985.9 0.58205/23/2020 1,292.80 -199.97
0.8502.792 0.0910.687 0.022 0.0060.013 0.006 0.01595.518968.6985.8 0.58005/24/2020 1,294.51 -199.97
0.7912.930 0.1291.165 0.026 0.0070.015 0.007 0.01694.915972.2989.5 0.58305/25/2020 1,296.16 -178.25
0.5782.814 0.1562.523 0.017 0.0040.010 0.004 0.01193.882985.51,002.9 0.58705/26/2020 1,309.43 -164.39
0.7222.819 0.1111.535 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.01194.765975.9993.2 0.58305/27/2020 1,300.97 -175.85
0.6302.572 0.1372.186 0.016 0.0040.009 0.004 0.01094.431984.51,001.9 0.58405/28/2020 1,310.76 -167.40
0.6942.736 0.1221.672 0.020 0.0050.011 0.005 0.01294.724978.3995.7 0.58305/29/2020 1,303.92 -172.51
0.6342.814 0.1572.078 0.023 0.0060.013 0.006 0.01294.257981.9999.3 0.58505/30/2020 1,306.28 -167.53
0.5772.991 0.1322.256 0.016 0.0040.009 0.004 0.01094.001981.3998.6 0.58605/31/2020 1,304.79 -167.82
0.6032.579 0.1502.159 0.021 0.0050.012 0.005 0.01194.455984.91,002.4 0.58406/01/2020 1,311.43 -166.78
0.4902.388 0.2303.014 0.025 0.0060.014 0.006 0.01193.816995.81,013.4 0.58706/02/2020 1,322.30 -157.00
0.4542.049 0.1943.380 0.016 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00893.8841,001.21,018.9 0.58706/03/2020 1,330.24 -155.50
0.4852.144 0.2403.509 0.032 0.0080.016 0.008 0.00993.5501,002.41,020.1 0.58906/04/2020 1,329.24 -152.50
0.5392.171 0.2263.425 0.018 0.0040.009 0.004 0.01093.5931,000.11,017.8 0.58906/05/2020 1,326.57 -154.69
0.5032.156 0.2603.589 0.023 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00893.4391,002.51,020.2 0.58906/06/2020 1,328.82 -152.49
0.4922.127 0.2773.472 0.028 0.0060.016 0.007 0.01193.5641,002.71,020.4 0.58906/07/2020 1,329.48 -152.07
0.4962.079 0.2953.511 0.031 0.0060.018 0.007 0.00993.5491,003.71,021.5 0.58906/08/2020 1,330.60 -151.51
0.6012.217 0.2232.690 0.027 0.0060.015 0.007 0.01094.205993.91,011.5 0.58606/09/2020 1,321.19 -159.27
0.5412.261 0.2573.314 0.023 0.0050.014 0.005 0.01093.570999.11,016.8 0.58906/10/2020 1,324.83 -154.68
0.5512.301 0.2133.031 0.019 0.0040.011 0.004 0.01093.856995.61,013.2 0.58706/11/2020 1,322.09 -157.84
0.5052.131 0.2513.806 0.017 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00893.2671,003.91,021.7 0.59006/12/2020 1,329.97 -151.66
0.5432.149 0.2653.584 0.020 0.0030.012 0.004 0.00793.4141,002.01,019.7 0.59006/13/2020 1,327.89 -152.83
0.5452.001 0.2523.551 0.026 0.0060.015 0.007 0.01293.5841,003.61,021.4 0.58906/14/2020 1,330.60 -151.75
0.5062.240 0.2243.545 0.018 0.0030.010 0.004 0.00993.4401,000.61,018.3 0.58906/15/2020 1,326.64 -154.10
0.5232.281 0.2393.369 0.025 0.0060.013 0.006 0.00993.529999.21,016.9 0.58906/16/2020 1,325.03 -154.58
0.4592.221 0.2553.385 0.031 0.0070.016 0.007 0.01093.6101,001.11,018.9 0.58906/17/2020 1,328.04 -153.12
0.4292.214 0.2293.232 0.027 0.0060.013 0.006 0.00993.834999.71,017.4 0.58706/18/2020 1,327.84 -155.21
0.4382.225 0.2173.132 0.030 0.0070.015 0.006 0.00993.922998.71,016.4 0.58706/19/2020 1,326.93 -156.00
0.4552.265 0.1902.685 0.026 0.0060.013 0.006 0.01094.342994.31,011.9 0.58506/20/2020 1,323.51 -159.80
0.4282.245 0.2123.158 0.026 0.0070.013 0.006 0.01093.895998.61,016.3 0.58706/21/2020 1,326.83 -156.02
0.4382.279 0.2413.123 0.031 0.0070.016 0.006 0.01093.849998.51,016.2 0.58706/22/2020 1,326.16 -155.59
0.4442.185 0.2053.045 0.023 0.0050.012 0.004 0.00894.069997.81,015.5 0.58606/23/2020 1,326.78 -157.39
0.4752.322 0.1982.851 0.021 0.0050.011 0.004 0.00994.105994.61,012.2 0.58606/24/2020 1,322.62 -159.23
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0.4272.372 0.1323.081 0.011 0.0030.005 0.002 0.00793.959994.71,012.4 0.58606/25/2020 1,323.00 -159.93
0.4142.313 0.1583.160 0.017 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00793.916996.71,014.3 0.58606/26/2020 1,325.13 -158.32
0.4332.502 0.1463.050 0.016 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00793.831993.61,011.2 0.58606/27/2020 1,320.64 -159.75
0.4492.180 0.1663.054 0.019 0.0040.011 0.005 0.00894.104997.31,014.9 0.58506/28/2020 1,326.42 -158.22
0.5082.049 0.1332.774 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00794.503995.01,012.6 0.58406/29/2020 1,325.55 -161.45
0.5002.229 0.1853.069 0.013 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00793.984996.31,013.9 0.58606/30/2020 1,324.30 -158.65
0.4742.057 0.1452.956 0.012 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00794.339996.71,014.3 0.58407/01/2020 1,327.07 -160.05
0.4832.171 0.1512.750 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00894.400994.41,012.0 0.58407/02/2020 1,324.20 -160.88
0.4702.333 0.1472.599 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00894.406991.71,009.3 0.58407/03/2020 1,320.88 -162.41
0.4702.333 0.1472.599 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00894.406991.71,009.3 0.58407/04/2020 1,320.88 -162.41
0.4702.333 0.1472.599 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00894.406991.71,009.3 0.58407/05/2020 1,320.88 -162.41
0.4702.333 0.1472.599 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00894.406991.71,009.3 0.58407/06/2020 1,320.88 -162.41
0.4702.333 0.1472.599 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00894.406991.71,009.3 0.58407/07/2020 1,320.88 -162.41
0.4702.333 0.1472.599 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00894.406991.71,009.3 0.58407/08/2020 1,320.88 -162.41
0.5262.275 0.1222.168 0.016 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00994.868988.01,005.5 0.58207/09/2020 1,318.32 -167.17
0.4982.273 0.2152.686 0.026 0.0050.016 0.006 0.01094.265994.21,011.8 0.58507/10/2020 1,322.54 -159.50
0.5522.447 0.1612.302 0.021 0.0050.012 0.005 0.01094.485987.91,005.4 0.58407/11/2020 1,315.73 -165.00
0.5652.696 0.1472.354 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00994.196985.21,002.7 0.58507/12/2020 1,310.91 -166.09
0.5232.334 0.1582.529 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00894.420990.61,008.1 0.58407/13/2020 1,319.23 -163.24
0.5062.074 0.1932.734 0.017 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00894.452995.51,013.2 0.58407/14/2020 1,325.62 -160.22
0.5192.038 0.1572.417 0.017 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00894.826992.91,010.5 0.58207/15/2020 1,324.25 -163.14
0.4871.907 0.1542.545 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00894.870995.31,012.9 0.58207/16/2020 1,327.81 -162.18
0.5122.585 0.1982.884 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00893.777991.71,009.2 0.58707/17/2020 1,317.06 -160.00
0.5762.448 0.1732.100 0.022 0.0050.012 0.005 0.00994.651986.31,003.8 0.58307/18/2020 1,314.33 -166.53
0.6082.353 0.2061.889 0.024 0.0050.013 0.005 0.01194.887986.01,003.4 0.58307/19/2020 1,314.66 -167.12
0.6032.291 0.1612.080 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00994.824987.01,004.5 0.58307/20/2020 1,316.14 -167.19
0.6392.761 0.1271.959 0.016 0.0040.009 0.004 0.01094.471980.6998.0 0.58407/21/2020 1,306.02 -170.19
0.5202.233 0.1992.573 0.014 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00894.440992.61,010.1 0.58407/22/2020 1,321.67 -161.92
0.5472.214 0.1522.290 0.013 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00794.764989.61,007.1 0.58207/23/2020 1,319.61 -165.86
0.5832.325 0.1312.019 0.016 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00994.902986.01,003.4 0.58207/24/2020 1,315.46 -168.53
0.5652.372 0.1592.052 0.019 0.0040.011 0.004 0.01094.804986.61,004.0 0.58207/25/2020 1,315.58 -167.16
0.6413.113 0.2072.311 0.026 0.0050.014 0.005 0.01193.666981.4998.8 0.58807/26/2020 1,302.28 -165.23
0.6082.448 0.2162.147 0.028 0.0060.016 0.006 0.01294.513987.41,004.9 0.58507/27/2020 1,314.39 -164.36
0.7202.836 0.1651.620 0.024 0.0060.013 0.006 0.01494.597977.6994.9 0.58407/28/2020 1,301.81 -171.57
0.5812.468 0.2101.992 0.028 0.0060.016 0.006 0.01294.681986.31,003.7 0.58407/29/2020 1,313.95 -165.68
0.6912.543 0.1691.328 0.024 0.0050.014 0.005 0.01395.208978.6996.0 0.58107/30/2020 1,306.44 -173.54
0.5352.628 0.1862.507 0.018 0.0030.011 0.004 0.01094.099988.01,005.5 0.58607/31/2020 1,313.97 -163.00
0.5782.280 0.2012.250 0.024 0.0050.014 0.005 0.01094.634989.71,007.2 0.58408/01/2020 1,318.33 -163.41
0.6332.459 0.1621.782 0.023 0.0050.013 0.005 0.01194.909983.21,000.6 0.58208/02/2020 1,311.28 -169.41
0.5972.300 0.1582.022 0.020 0.0040.011 0.004 0.01094.874986.71,004.2 0.58208/03/2020 1,315.96 -167.28
0.5291.974 0.1532.210 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.01095.087991.91,009.5 0.58108/04/2020 1,324.22 -165.08
0.6112.200 0.1301.788 0.019 0.0040.010 0.004 0.01095.222985.41,002.8 0.58108/05/2020 1,316.09 -169.85
0.5121.984 0.1542.183 0.020 0.0050.011 0.004 0.01095.117991.91,009.5 0.58108/06/2020 1,324.41 -165.04
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0.6052.326 0.1591.792 0.021 0.0040.012 0.005 0.01195.065984.81,002.2 0.58108/07/2020 1,314.33 -169.10
0.6172.738 0.1361.998 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.01094.470981.5998.9 0.58408/08/2020 1,307.20 -169.53
0.6932.819 0.1531.451 0.023 0.0050.013 0.005 0.01294.827976.5993.7 0.58308/09/2020 1,301.81 -174.77
0.7292.774 0.1051.191 0.018 0.0040.010 0.005 0.01295.152973.7990.9 0.58108/10/2020 1,299.99 -179.70
0.8042.829 0.0960.895 0.022 0.0060.013 0.006 0.01595.314970.3987.5 0.58108/11/2020 1,295.94 -183.47

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 63711

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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